H Series
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-LAMBDA-4 37
Industry standard footprint Availability to second source
Low Output Ripple Reduced system interference
Tight regulation Better performance in sensitive equipment
Operation up to 70C Ambients Easier system integration
Feature Benefit
Test & Measurement Burn-in & Test, Automated

Shock - MIL-STD-810C, Method 516
Safety Agency Approval - UL60950-1, EN60950-1, CE Mark
Size - Please see outline drawings
Warranty - Two years
Speci f i cat ions
Note: See Installation Manual for full details, test methods of parameters and application notes
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
H Series
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-LAMBDA-438
Output  Rat ings
Single Output HSB5-3-OVP V1 5 3.0 15.0
HSC5-6-OVP V1 5 6.0 30.0
HSN5-9-OVP V1 5 9.0 45.0
HSD5-12-OVP V1 5 12.0 60.0
HSB12-1.7 V1 12 1.7 20.4
HSC12-3.4 V1 12 3.4 40.8
HSN12-5.1 V1 12 5.1 61.2
HSB15-1.5 V1 15 1.5 22.5
HSC15-3 V1 15 3.0 45.0
HSN15-4.5 V1 15 4.5 67.5
HSB24-1.2 V1 24 1.2 28.8
HSC24-2.4 V1 24 2.4 57.6
HSN24-3.6 V1 24 3.6 86.4
HSD24-4.8 V1 24 4.8 115.2
HSB28-1.0 V1 28 1.0 28.0
HSC28-2.0 V1 28 2.0 56.0
HSN28-3.0 V1 28 3.0 84.0
HSD28-4.0 V1 28 4.0 112.0
Dual Output HDA12-15 V1 +12/15 1.0/0.8 24.0
V2 -12/15 1.0/0.8
HDB12-15 V1 +12/15 1.8/1.5 40.0